Letters and Sounds youtube channel. Daily phonics
lessons. Live at 9am. Can be viewed using link after live
lesson.

Monday &th January: Lesson 1 Learn to read words ending in s [

Tuesday 5th January: Lesson 2 Learn to read words ending in s
Wednesday 6th January: Lesson 3 Learn to read words ending in s
Thursday 7th January: Lesson & Learn to read words ending in s
Friday 8th January: Lesson 5 Review the week

Monday 11th January: Lesson 6 Review and practise blending
Tuesday 12th January: Lesson 7 Review and practise blending
Wednesday 13th January: Lesson 8 Review and practise blending
Thursday 14th January: Lesson 9 Review and practise blending
Friday 15th January: Lesson 10 Review the week

Meonday 18th January: Lesson 11 ai rain

Tuesday 19th January: Lesson 12 ee see

Wednesday 20th January: Lesson 13 igh light

Thursday 21st January: Lesson 14 oa goat

Friday 22nd January: Lesson 15 Review the week

Monday 25th January: Lesson 16 oo moon

Tuesday 26th January: Lesson 17 oo book

Wednesday 27th January: Lesson 18 ar car

Thursday 28th January: Lesson 19 or horn
Thursday 4th February: Lesson 24 ear hear

Friday 5th February: Lesson 25 Review the week
Monday 8th February: Lesson 26 air fair
Tuesday 9th February: Lesson 27 er hammer

Wednesday 10th February: Lesson 28 Read words with double
letters

Thursday 11th February: Lesson 29 Read words with double letters



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S8h2kRccHqU&feature=youtu.be

Friday 12th February: Lesson 30 Review the week
Monday 22nd February: Lesson 31 Read longer words
Tuesday 23rd February: Lesson 32 Read longer words
Wednesday 24th February: Lesson 33 Read longer words
Thursday 25th February: Lesson 34 Read longer words
Friday 26th February: Lesson 35 Review the week
Monday 1st March: Lesson 36 Review

Tuesday 2nd March: Lesson 37 Review

Wednesday 3rd March: Lesson 38 Review

Thursday &4th March: Lesson 39 Review

Friday 5th March: Lesson 40 Review

Monday 8th March: Lesson 41 Review ai ee igh
Tuesday 9th March: Lesson 42 Review oa ar oo
Wednesday 10th March: Lesson 43 Review or ur oo
Thursday 11th March: Lesson 44 Review ow ear oi
Friday 12th March: Lesson 45 Review the week
Monday 15th March: Lesson 46 Review air ure er
Tuesday 16th March: Longer words

Wednesday 17th March: Longer words

Thursday 18th March: Longer words
Friday 19th March: Review the week

Monday 22nd March: Longer words
Tuesday 23rd March: Longer words
Wednesday 24th March: Longer words
Thursday 25th March: Longer words

Friday 26th March: Review the week



using link.

Live at 9am (for more confident readers.) Can be viewed at anytime after this

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8IW5VQREDfI&feature=youtu.be

Monday 4th January: Lesson 1y silly

Tuesday 5th January: Lesson 2 ea head

Wednesday 6th January: Lesson 3 ew new and chew
Thursday 7th January: Lesson 4 oe toe and ou shoulder
Friday 8th January: Lesson 5 Review the week
Monday 11th January: Lesson 6 y fly

Tuesday 12th January: Lesson 7 ow show
Wednesday 13th January: Lesson 8 ie field

Thursday 14th January: Lesson 9 aw claw

Friday 15th January: Lesson 10 Review the week
Monday 18th January: Lesson 11 le bubble

Tuesday 19th January: Lesson 12 wh wheel
Wednesday 20th January: Lesson 13 ¢ mice
Thursday 21st January: Lesson 14 g giant

Friday 22nd January: Lesson 15 Review the week

Monday 25th January: Lesson 16 ve give

Tuesday 26th January: Lesson 17 se cheese

Wednesday 27th January: Lesson 18 se horse

Thursday 28th January: Lesson 19 ph phone

Friday 29th January: Lesson 20 Review the week

Monday 1st February: Lesson 21 Review eefea e e-eiey
Tuesday 2nd February: Lesson 22 Review oo/u ew ue u-e
Wednesday 3rd February: Lesson 23 Review oa/oq oe ou o-e
Thursday 4th February: Lesson 24 Review igh/ie i i-ey
Friday 5th February: Lesson 25 Review the week

Monday 8th February: Lesson 26 Review aifay a a-e

Tuesday 9th February: Lesson 27 Review word endings le bubble se
cheese ve give

Wednesday 10th February: Lesson 28 Review oy bay ir bird aw claw

Thursday 11th February: Lesson 29 Review wh wheel ph phone g
giant

Friday 12th February: Lesson 30 Review



